
Free Bus Service Every day 
(From 27/03/23 until further notice)

Costa Adeje - Playa de Las Américas - Los Cristianos

Bus Stops                                                   1ª              2ª

Aqualand Costa Adeje ( Bus Stop)    9:30  10:45 

H. Labranda Suites Costa Adeje ( Bus  Stop)   9:35  10:50 

The Duke Shops Shopping Center ( Bus Stop)  9:35  10:55 

Hotel Sunwing Fañabé (  Bus Stop )    9:40  11:00 

Hotel Allsun Hibiscos (  Bus Stop )    9:45  11:05 

Llanos De Troya Street ( Leisure Bus )    9:50  11:35 

Bar Leonardo´s ( Leisure Bus )     9:55  11:40 

Hotel Best Tenerife ( Leisure Bus )    10:00  11:45 

Pasarella Shopping Center "La Pepa"  (Leisure Bus) 10:10  11:50 

Hotel Sol Arona Tenerife ( Leisure Bus )   10:15  11:55 

   

Returns 4:30 p.m. and 5:30 p.m.

The bus seats per hour are limited and without prior reservation, depending on availability.


